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A1-02
PARCHEGGIATORE DUO-BOX"COVER"

MODELLO : A/1 Super

N.DIS.

FASE DI SOLLEVAMENTO

TITOLO

Magyarországi forgalmazó:

COMP-SAFE Kft.

2800 Tatabánya, Sárberki üzletsor

Telefon/fax: +36 (34) 317-773  Mobil: +36 (20) 941-2474
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5440

Ingombro massimo  Parcheggiatore

5500  Fossa C.L.S.
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425 300 4715

Va
ri

ab
ile

Co
rs

a 
 U

til
e 

= 
60

00

91
0

91
0

1

69
10


